
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Revision Revision

L 2-HINDI Le- 16. Swarg  sa Sikkim  And grammar Textual work and question and ans 

L2- KANNADA poem- tirukan kanasu, grammar

L3-HINDI Le- 15. Chatur chitrkar And Grammar Textual work and question and ans 

L3 KANNADA  grammar

MATHS 1)Commercial maths ,Revision Worksheets

SCIENCE Le- 18 Journey of Wastewater. And revision Textual work and concept map

SST
Le: Life in Desert, Le: New Political Formation in the 

Eighteen Century.

Textual work 

COMPUTER L-8 Loops and Graphics in python textual work

8/2/2025

14/2/25

15 & 16/2/25

17/2/25

26/2/25

5/3/25 TO

13/3/25

HOLIDAY - MAHASHIVRATRI

ANNUAL EXAM

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY 2025 STD - 7 TH

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS

                            IMPORTANT DATES

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

HANDWRITING CONTEST - SELECTED STUDENTS

SPELLBEE EXAM (ONLINE FOR SELECTED STUDENTS)


