GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Revision	Revision
L 2-HINDI	Le- 16. Swarg sa Sikkim And grammar	Textual work and question and ans
L2- KANNADA	poem- tirukan kanasu, grammar	
L3-HINDI	Le- 15. Chatur chitrkar And Grammar	Textual work and question and ans
L3 KANNADA	grammar	
MATHS	1)Commercial maths ,Revision	Worksheets
SCIENCE	Le- 18 Journey of Wastewater. And revision	Textual work and concept map
SST	Le: Life in Desert, Le: New Political Formation in the Eighteen Century.	Textual work
COMPUTER	L-8 Loops and Graphics in python	textual work
IMPORTANT DATES		
8/2/2025	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY	
14/2/25	HANDWRITING CONTEST - SELECTED STUDENTS	
15 & 16/2/25	SPELLBEE EXAM (ONLINE FOR SELECTED STUDENTS)	
17/2/25	NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS	
26/2/25	HOLIDAY - MAHASHIVRATRI	
5/3/25 TO	- ANNUAL EXAM	
13/3/25		